
TRADE PRICE
LIST
Appointment Only
Call or visit us to book
an appointment

FULL TINTS
FROM

£99
25% OFF
Terms & conditions apply - call for further details

BESPOKE PACKAGES ALSO AVAILABLE

Tints • Headlight Tints • Detailing

Windscreen Tints • Vinyl Wrapping

Full Body / Roof • Valet • De-Chroming • Black Pack

De-Badging • Paint Protection Film

Unit 1a Laurel Street
(off Leeds Road)

Bradford • BD3 9TP

07988 803224
07939 195 637

	 RESTORE
	 ENHANCE
	 PROTECT



Valeting

Ceramic Coating

Buffing/Polishing

Service

Service

Service

Mini Valet & Polish

Ceramic Coat

Stage 1 - Swirl removal / minor defects removal

PDI Polish

Full Valet

Glass Repellent

Stage 2 - Heavy defects removal

Car Paint Sealant

Premium Valet

Stage 3 - Full paint correction

Premium Wax

£25

£80

£70

£10

£50

£10

£120

£10

£100

£180

£50

Cost From

Cost From

Cost From

(4x4, 7 seaters and heavily soiled cars will incur an additional cost)

Mini Valet
Exterior washed, interior hoovering, wheels, tyres and arches safely cleaned, 
hand dried, polished, glass cleaned, tyres gelled.

Full Valet
Mini Valet + seats, carpets shampoo washed & dressed, engine bay washed & 
dressed.

Premium Valet
Full Valet + all interior shampoo washed and dressed, exterior chemical
decontamination + tar removal & machine polished, panels dressed, windows 
polished, exhausts polished.

Stage 1,2,3 Enhancement
Variety of services ranging from light enhancement to curing paint
defects - personalised packages.

PDI Polish
Premium quality wax polish. Produces a deep, even lustre on dark problem 
colours. Car paint sealant - shield of protection applied surface. Hydrophobic 
water repellency, with high gloss appearance.

Premium Wax
A synthetic or a natural wax both have their benefits in creating a layer of
protection and aesthetic appearance.

Ceramic Coating
Cost effective, lasts longer, eliminates need for reapplications, adds a layer of 
protection (chemical and scratch/swirl resistant) and gives the ULTIMATE gloss 
effect. 

Glass Repellent
Improves visibility creating a protective shield that allows rain to run naturally 
off the the glass.


